1
AUTO INSERTING AND SMT TYPE
ESP-4PDT SERIES
■ FEATURES
 Molded 0.3" integrated circuit packing outline allowing automatic insertion
 Smaller size makes better heat convection during PC board reflow wave soldering
 Top tape sealed to withstand reflow wave soldering, board washing
 Housing materials are UL 94V-0 grade fire retardant plastics

 Reflow soldering heat for SMT type
(reference only)
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ESP  42  XX  XX  X
Z: RoHS Compliant
XX: Special product number
01: Low Profile Actuator and Rows Spacing 7.62mm
   Extended Actuator and Rows Spacing 8.50mm
02: Surface Mounting type
Blank: Standard
Material, Actuator and Sealing Options:
L: Low Profile Actuator and Rows Spacing 8.50mm (Standard)
E: Extended Actuator and Rows Spacing 7.62mm (Standard)
LT: Top Tape Sealed and Low Profile Actuator
LC: Low Profile Actuator and Tape & Reel Package,
       product without Top Tape Sealed
LD: Low Profile Actuator and Tape & Reel Package,
       product with Top Tape Sealed
EC: Extended Actuator and Tape & Reel Package,
       product without Top Tape Sealed
Contact form:
42: 4PDT
Series name:
ESP: Slide switch for P.C.B.
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://w  ww.ece.com.tw
Switch